Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer 

Check  

• Rights and responsibilities for mutual parts, boundaries etc. 

• That the Title is clean and Heritable with no onerous burdens or conditions. 

Estimated re-instatement cost for insurance purposes 

£650,000 (Six Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds). 

Valuation and market comments 
The market value of the property as described in this report is £260,000 (Two Hundred and Sixty 
Thousand Pounds). 

This figure assumes vacant possession and that the property is unaffected by adverse planning 
proposals, onerous burdens, title restrictions and servitude rights. 

Signed 

Surveyors Name  Billy Groundwater, AssocRICS 

Company Name Alfred Flett Ltd